50
Luminaires  NEW PRODUCT
Olten
High Bay with Prismatic Refractor
Olten is a comprehensive range of stylish High Bay luminaire designed to accomodate
most commercial interiors including retail stores, car show rooms, reception areas and
university buildings.
Available in two sizes, 420mm or 570mm, the Olten can be surface mounted or
suspended, and consists of compact fluorescent and HQI discharge versions. It is also
supplied with integral mains gear and a high-performance polycarbonate refractor as
standard (additional light diffusion can be provided with the optional lens cover).
Optional integral emergency versions are available with the 42W or 57W lamps enabling
the Olten to be considered for most prestigious installations where seperate emergency
luminaires are not acceptable.
Mains Luminaires
Cat No.	 Lamp	 Lumens	 Kg
OLT242A	 2 x 42W TC-T	  -	 4.00
OLT57A	 57W TC-T	  -	 4.00
OLT70A	 70W HQ-I	  -	 4.50
OLT85A	 85W PL-H	  -	 4.50
OLT150A	 150W HQ-I	  -	 8.00
OLT120B	 120W PL-H	  -	 8.00
OLT250B	 250W HQ-I 	  -	 9.20
OLT400B	 400W HQ-I	  - 	 10.80
Emergency Luminaires
Cat No.	 Mode/Lamp	 Lumens*	 Kg
OLT242A/M3	 M3 2 x 42W TC-T (one lamp in emergency)	 580	 5.80
OLT57A/M3	 M3 57W TC-T	 560	 5.90
Slave Luminaires
Cat No.	 Mode/Lamp	 Lumens*	 Kg
OLT242A/PVR/#	 Slave 2 x 42W TCT-T (one lamp in emergency)	 770	 4.00
OLT57A/PVR/#	 Slave 57W TC-T	 860	 4.00
# 	Specify 24, 50, 110 or 230 Volts AC/DC System Voltage
* Not suitable for use with lamps with integral ignitors
Dimensions: Mains A size: 410 Ø x 470mm
		    Mains B size: 570 Ø x 570mm
	     Emergency A size: 410 Ø x 550mm
IP20
Options Suffix:
/LCA	 Lens cover A size
/LCB	 Lens cover B size
/SK	 Suspension kit
Olten 420mm
Olten 570mm
THE LIGHTING SPECIALISTS    www.orbik.co.uk
ORBIK